
Awarded

City of Appleton Homeowner Rehabilitation Loan Program 29,892.00$              
Fair Housing Services 25,000.00$              
Appleton Housing Authority 37,000.00$              
CDBG Program Administration Costs 57,433.00$              
Appleton Police Department 72,051.06$              

Greater Fox Cities Habitat for Humanity 147,000.00$            
Pillars, Inc 27,185.00$              
Rebuilding Together Fox Valley 100,000.00$            
The Mooring Programs 20,000.00$              
WWBIC 59,032.00$              

LEAVEN, Inc. 16,632.94$              

TOTAL 591,226$            

AWARD RECOMMENDATIONS FOR 2021 CDBG PROGRAM YEAR

City Programs/Appleton Housing Authority/Administration

Non-Public Service

Public Service



Revised

29,892.00$          
25,000.00$          
37,000.00$          
57,433.00$          
72,051.06$          

147,000.00$        
27,185.00$          

100,000.00$        
39,343.00$          
59,032.00$          

16,632.94$          

610,569.00$    


