AWARD RECOMMENDATIONS FOR 2021 CDBG PROGRAM YEAR

Awarded

City Programs/Appleton Housing Authority/Administration		
City of Appleton Homeowner Rehabilitation Loan Program		\$ 29,892.00
Fair Housing Services		\$ 25,000.00
Appleton Housing Authority		\$ 37,000.00
CDBG Program Administration Costs		\$ 57,433.00
Appleton Police Department		\$ 72,051.06
Non-Public Service		
Greater Fox Cities Habitat for Humanity		\$ 147,000.00
Pillars, Inc		\$ 27,185.00
Rebuilding Together Fox Valley		\$ 100,000.00
The Mooring Programs		\$ 20,000.00
WWBIC		\$ 59,032.00
Public Service		
LEAVEN, Inc.		\$ 16,632.94
	TOTAL	\$ 591,226

Revised

\$ 29,892.00
\$ 25,000.00
\$ 37,000.00
\$ 57,433.00
\$ 72,051.06
\$ 147,000.00
\$ 27,185.00
\$ 100,000.00
\$ 39,343.00
\$ 59,032.00
\$ 16,632.94
\$ 610,569.00